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CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

FO-G-EF200SS Professional STATIC Freezer Cabinet - Freezer, 1 door, .
with FIXED EVAPORATING GRILLED SHELVES, It.120, PDeliveryfrom 8to 15 days
Temp.-18°/-22°C, ECOLOGICAL in CLASS A, GAS R600A,
Static with internal fan, V. 230/1, Kw 0,105, Weight 45
Kg, dim.mm.600x585x855

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

FREEZER-FREEZER CABINET 1 door, capacity 120 litres, temperature -18° ~ -22°C, ECOLOGICAL in Class A:

.o External structure in AS 430 stainless steel, internal structure in ABS;
o static refrigeration with evaporators with fixed grilled floors;
o External back and bottom panels in galvanized sheet metal;

o Thermostatic temperature control ;

o ECOLOGICAL Refrigerant Group with R600A gas ;

o Manual defrosting ;

o Maximum ambient temperature : +32°C;

o Maximum ambient humidity : 55%HR;

o Insulation thickness 60 mm;

o Door inversion possibility;

o Standard lock with key;

o Internal dimensions mm 510x485x620h.

Included :
o n.2 fixed shelves mm. 480x440x160.

CE mark
Made in ASIA

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply Monofase
Volts V 230/1
frequency (Hz) 50




motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

0,105
45

57
600
585
855

@fbl'% G-EF2005S

e
B R
R D

ENERGIA - EHEPIMR - ENEPTEIA
EMERGIIA « ENERGY + ENERGIE 5 11
EMERGI kWh/annum

2015/1054-1




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

